10th FINR WORLD SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS (25M) 2010
PUBAIL, (UAE)

Event 26

15 - 192 December 2010

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Heats
17 DEC 2010 - 13:22 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Eliminatoires
| Print Version 2.0 | Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:47.97 27.44 5747  1:26.67  2:01.05 USA - United States Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 2009
2:2620  2:5542  3:20.50
CR 3:51.36 28.56 5879  1:2840  2:0277 USA - United States Manchester (GBR) 11 APR 2008
2:2883  2:58.70  3:23.89
Heats Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Beﬂi':g
1 1 2 CHN - China 3:50.69 QCR
GAO Chang 0.78 27.23 56.41 56.41
ZHAO Jing 0.36 29.96 1:04.72 2:01.13
GUO Fan 0.04 26.35 57.44 2:58.57
LI Zhesi 0.07 24.59 52.12 3:50.69
2 2 4 AUS - Australia 3:52.73 204 Q
GOH Rachel 0.65 28.21 58.36 58.36
KATSOULIS Sarah 0.38 30.40 1:05.50 2:03.86
GALVEZ Felicity 0.14 26.02 56.22 3:00.08
MCKEON Emma 0.23 25.25 52.65 3:52.73
3 3 4 USA - United States 3:53.66 297 Q
FRANKLIN Melissa 0.65 28.42 58.38 58.38
HARDY Jessica 0.33 30.31 1:05.30 2:03.68
MAGNUSON Christine 0.29 25.97 56.44 3:00.12
WEIR Amanda 0.38 25.37 53.54 3:53.66
4 1 4 SWE - Sweden 3:54.80 411 Q
COLEMAN Michelle 0.78 28.93 59.58 59.58
JOHANSSON Jennie 0.36 29.82 1:04.46 2:04.04
GRANLUND Petra 0.25 26.61 57.20 3:01.24
HEDENSKOG Claire 0.16 24.87 53.56 3:54.80
5 2 3 CAN - Canada 3:56.82 6.13 Q
RUSSELL Sinead 0.63 28.75 58.75 58.75
MCCABE Martha 0.36 31.16 1:06.10 2:04.85
SAVARD Katerine 0.27 26.36 58.82 3:03.67
SAUMUR Genevieve 0.15 25.35 53.15 3:56.82
6 3 3 RUS - Russia 3:57.11 642 Q
MOSKVINA Kseniya 0.71 28.66 58.86 58.86
DEYEVA Daria 0.30 30.96 1:05.67 2:04.53
FEDULOVA Svetlana 0.61 27.01 59.28 3:03.81
NESTEROVA Margarita 0.25 25.48 53.30 3:57.11
7 3 7 ITA-ltaly 3:59.27 858 Q
GEMO Elena 0.73 28.65 59.04 59.04
BOGGIATTO Chiara 0.28 31.91 1:07.63 2:06.67
GIACCHETTI Caterina 0.30 27.42 59.03 3:05.70
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara -0.03 25.53 53.57 3:59.27
8 2 5 BRA - Brazil 3:59.92 923 Q
MOLINA Fabiola 0.65 28.30 58.48 58.48
SAKEMI Tatiane 0.49 32.14 1:08.46 2:06.94
DE JESUS Daniele 0.31 26.96 59.54  3:06.48
LEMOS-BARBOSA Tatiana 0.36 25.48 53.44 3:59.92
9 3 6 RSA - South Africa 4:00.75 10.06
CHANELLE Van Wyk 0.71 28.26 59.26 59.26
MEAKLIM Katheryn Anne 0.59 32.49 1:08.73 2:07.99
LOOTS Amanda 0.47 27.53 58.76 3:06.75
VORSTER Leone 0.15 25.56 54.00 4:00.75
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Event 26

10th FINA WORLD SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS (25M) 2010

15 - 192 December 2010

PUBAIL, (UAE)

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

17 DEC 2010 - 13:22 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Eliminatoires
Heats Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime

ehind
10 3 1 NOR - Norway 4:01.15 10.46
STIBERG Katharina 0.69 29.58 1:01.32 1:01.32
NORDENSTAM Sara 0.27 32.19 1:08.31 2:09.63
SNILDAL Ingvild 0.24 26.66 57.79 3:07.42
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie Waage 0.03 25.76 53.73 4:01.15
11 3 5 JPN - Japan 4:02.44 11.75
TAKEMURA Miyuki 0.57 28.85 58.84 58.84
KANETO Rie 0.36 32.47 1:08.41 2:07.25
SUGINO Hiroko 0.07 27.25 58.22 3:05.47
FUJINO Maiko 0.30 27.14 56.97 4:02.44
12 1 1 TUR - Turkey 4:05.87 15.18
SARIKAYA Hazal 0.65 29.72 1:01.37 1:01.37
GUNAYDIN Dilara Buse 0.14 32.17 1:08.96 2:10.33
ROSENBERGER lris 0.17 27.82 59.83 3:10.16
DOLUNAY Burcu 0.38 26.41 55.71 4:05.87
13 1 6 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4:09.38 18.69
CHEN Ting 0.56 29.77 1:01.77 1:01.77
CHEN [-Chuan 0.54 32.56 1:09.90 2:11.67
CHENG Wan-Jung 0.51 27.72 59.50 3:11.17
TING Sheng-Yo 0.66 27.86 58.21 4:09.38
14 2 6 VEN - Venezuela 4:13.48 22.79
PINTO Jeserik 0.70 30.59 1:03.33 1:03.33
VICTORIA Daniela 0.00 32.95 1:11.10 2:14.43
BARRIOS Elimar 0.58 28.70 1:01.97 3:16.40
VILAR Ximena 0.38 27.04 57.08 4:13.48
15 2 1 PER - Peru 4:21.63 30.94
CARRILLO Massie Milagros 0.52 30.98 1:04.47 1:04.47
QUEVEDO Patricia 0.40 35.57 1:14.69 2:19.16
ESPINOZA Oriele Alejandra 0.58 29.45 1:02.49 3:21.65
CEDRON Andrea 0.39 28.44 59.98 4:21.63
16 2 7 MLT - Malta 4:28.67 37.98
MUSCAT Nicola 0.63 31.97 1:06.12 1:06.12
MICALLEF Melinda Sue 0.34 34.88 1:15.28 2:21.40
MANGION Davina 0.11 30.81 1:07.88 3:29.28
PACE Talisa 0.24 28.19 59.39 4:28.67
17 3 2 MAC - Macau 4:30.23 39.54
VONG Erica Man Wai 0.75 32.34 1:07.17 1:07.17
LEI On Kei 0.55 34.51 1:16.38 2:23.55
MA Cheok Mei 0.54 30.36 1:05.18 3:28.73
TAN Chi Yan 0.36 29.44 1:01.50 4:30.23
1 5 NED - Netherlands DNS
1 7 NGR - Nigeria DNS
2 2 KEN - Kenya DNS

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

SWw451900_74B 2.0

Report Created FRI 17 DEC 2010 14:08

Page 2/3



10th FINAR WORLD SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS (25M) 2010
DUBAIL (URE)
15 - 192 December 2010

Event 26 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Heats
17 DEC 2010 - 13:22 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Eliminatoires
Heats Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m Time g fime
ehind
1 3 DEN - Denmark DsQ
LARSEN Pernille Jessing 0.77 29.64 1:01.76 1:01.76
PEDERSEN Rikke Mgller -0.63
OTTESEN Jeanette
BLUME Pernille
Legend:
CR  Championship record DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified Q Qualified for the next phase
R.T. Reaction time

Corrected Exchange Time for Denmark
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